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4" Mini Harmony Bonsai
Adiantum raddianum fragrans
Aeschynanthus 'Rasta’

Agave gemniflora

Agave truncata

Aglaonema 'Dazzling Gem'
Aglaonema 'Emerald Beauty'
Aglaonema 'Golden Flourite'
Aglaonema 'Red Valentine'
Aglaonema 'Silver Bay'
Aglaonema 'Wishes'

Alocasia amazonica 'Polly'
Alocasia baginda 'Silver Dragon'
Alocasia 'Tiny Dancer'

Aloe Hybrid 'Mini Belle'

Aloe vera

Aloinopsis schooneesii
Aloinopsis spp.

Anthurium hookeri

Anthurium radicasn x luxurians
Anthurium superbum
Aphelandra

Asplenium nidus

Asplenium nidus 'Crissie'
Asplenium nidus 'Victoria'
Beaucarnea recurvata
Beaucarnea recurvata
Calathea elliptica 'Vittata'
Calathea lancifolia

Calathea lietzei 'White Fusion'
Calathea ornata 'Beauty Star'
Calathea roseopicta 'Dottie’
Callisia repens
Chamaelobivia hybrid
Cheridopsis species mix

Chlorophytum comosum 'Hawaiian'
Chlorophytum comosum 'Variegatum'

Chlorophytum 'Orange Glow'
Codiaeum variegatum

Common Name

Fragrant Maindenhair Fern
Twisted Lipstick Plant
twin-flowered agave
hardy century plant
Chinese Evergreen
Chinese Evergreen
Chinese Evergreen
Chinese Evergreen
Chinese Evergreen

African Mask

Tiny Dancer Alocasia hybrid

aloe hybrid

Bird's Nest Anthurium
Anthurium Hybrid
Bird's Nest Anthurium
Zebra Plant

Bird's Nest Fern
Bird's Nest Fern
Bird's Nest Fern
ponytail palm
ponytail palm

Prayer Plant
Rattlesnake Plant
White Fusion Prayer Plant
Pin-Stripe Calathea
Prayer Plant

Pink Lady Turtle Vine
rose quarts

Spider Plant
Variegated Spider Plant
Mandarin Plant

Croton

Family

Pteridaceae
Gesneriaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Asphodelaceae
Asphodelaceae
Aizoaceae
Aizoaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Acanthaceae
Aspleniaceae
Aspleniaceae
Aspleniaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Marantaceae
Marantaceae
Marantaceae
Marantaceae
Marantaceae
Commelinaceae
Cactaceae
Aizoaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Euphorbiaceae

Price
15

12
18
10
16
10
25
20
10
25
12
25
25

20
10
10
25
30
15
12
12
12
12
15
18
12
12
12
12
12

0 00 W s~ O



Pot Size Scientific Name

4
4
4
6
4.5
4.5
5.5

4.5
4.5

4.5

oD w o oo

® Lo N0 oo oo N
o o o1 O O o1 O1 O1 O

A O WA OB~ OO

INABIN
hU‘lCDU'l

Codiaeum variegatum 'Mammey'
Codiaeum variegatum 'Petra’
Codiaeum variegatum 'Picasso Paintbrush'
Codiaeum variegatum 'Sloppy Painter'
Cotyledon orbiculata 'Silver Peak'
Cotyledon tomentosum 'Shake'
Crassula ovata 'Variegata'

Crassula rupestris 'Pastel’

Crassula undulata 'Jitters'
Cryptanthus 'Red Baron'

Cycas revoluta

Dieffenbachia 'Camille’

Dieffenbachia 'Camouflage'
Dieffenbachia maculata 'Cool Beauty'
Dieffenbachia 'Tropic Marianne'
Dionaea muscipula

Dolichothele mix

Dorotheanthus bellidiformis '‘Mezoo Trailing Red'

Echeveria 'Apus’

Echeveria 'Hercules'
Echeveria 'Mensa’'

Echeveria setosa

Echeveria 'Topsy Turvy'
Echeveria 'Topsy Turvy'
Echinocactus grusonii
Echinopsis chamaecerus
Epiphyllum angulier
Epiphyllum guatamalense monstrose
Epipremnum amplissimum
Epipremnum aureum 'Neon'
Epipremnum 'Lemon Meringue'
Epipremnum 'Marble Queen'
Epipremnum 'N Joy'
Epipremnum 'Neon Queen'
Epipremunum aureum
Euphorbia flanaganii cristata
Fatsia japonica

Faucaria species mix

Ficus elastica 'Burgundy’

Common Name
Croton

Croton

Croton

Sloppy Painter Croton
Silver Peak Pig's Ear
Bear's Paw
variegated jade plant
variegated Tom Thumb
Wavy Jade

Earth Star

Sago Palm

Dumb Cane

Dumb Cane

Dumb Cane

Dumb Cane

Venus flytrap

finger cactus
livingstone daisy
hens and chicks
hens and chicks
hens and chicks
hens and chicks

hen and chicks

hen and chicks
golden barrel cactus
peanut cactus
fishbone cactus

curly locks cactus
Silver Streak Pothos
Neon Pothos

Lemon Meringue Pothos
Marble Queen Pothos
N Joy Pothos

Neon Queen Pothos
Golden Pothos

green coral euphorbia
Japanese Aralia

Burgundy Rubber Tree

Family
Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Bromeliaceae
Cycadaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Droseraceae
Cactaceae
Aizoaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Cactaceae
Cactaceae
Cactaceae
Cactaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Euphorbiaceae
Araliaceae
Aizoaceae
Moraceae

Price
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Ficus elastica 'Ruby Bush'
Ficus elastica 'Shivereana'
Ficus elastica 'Shivereana'
Ficus elastica 'Tineke'
Ficus lyrata

Ficus microcarpa 'Ginseng'
Gibasis geniculata
Graptosedum

Guzmania spp.
Haworthiopsis tessellata
Homalomena 'Selby'

Hoya carnosa

Hoya pubicalyx

Hoya 'Silver Splash'

Hoya spp.

Huernia schneideriana
Huernia zebrina
Kalanchoe tomentosa
Ledebouria socialis
Lithops spp.

Mammalaria plumosa
Mammillaria elongata
Mangave 'Frosted Ellegance'
Mangave 'Aztec King'
Mangave 'Falling Waters'
Mangave 'Mission to Mars'
Mangave 'Moonglow'
Mangave 'Navajo Princess'
Mangave 'Pineapple Express'
Mangave 'Praying Hands'

Mangave 'Purple People Eater'

Mangave 'Red Wing'
Mangave 'Silver Fox'
Mangave 'Snow Leopard'
Maranta leuconeura

Maranta leuconeura 'Lemon-Lime'

Monstera adansonii

Monstera deliciosa 'Thai Constellation
Monstera standleyana 'Albo-Variegata'

Common Name

Ruby Bush Rubber tree
Moonshine Rubber Tree
Moonshine Rubber Tree
Variegated Rubber Tree
Fiddleleaf Fig
Pot-Bellied Ficus
Tahitian Bridal Veil

Veined Haworthia
Selby Homalomena Hybrid
Wax Plant

Wax Plant

Wax Plant

Wax Plant

red dragon
lifesaver plant
Panda Plant

Silver Squill

Living Stone
feather cactus
golden star cactus

Red Veined Maranta
Lemon-Lime Prayer Plant
Adanson's Monstera
Swiss Cheese Plant
Cobra Monstera

Family

Moraceae
Moraceae
Moraceae
Moraceae
Moraceae
Moraceae

Commelinaceae

Crassulaceae
Bromeliaceae
Asphodelaceae

Apocynaceae
Apocynaceae
Apocynaceae
Apocynaceae
Apocynaceae
Apocynaceae
Crassulaceae
Asparagaceae
Aizoaceae
Cactaceae
Cactaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Marantaceae
Marantaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae

Price
18
25
30
12
20
15

6
10
20

5
25
10
12
12

10
10
10
12
10
15

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
10
18
18
18
18
12
12
25
60
30
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Neomarica northiana

Neomarica northiana

Neoregelia spp.

Nepenthes spp.

Othonna capensis

Pachypodium lamerei

Peperomia angulata

Peperomia caperata 'Green Ripple
Peperomia caperata 'Mendoza'
Peperomia clusiifolia 'Ginny'
Peperomia obtusifolia '‘Marble'
Peperomia orba 'Pixie Lime'
Peperomia polybotryta

Peperomia prostrata
Philodendron billietiae 'Croat'
Philodendron bipinnatifidum 'Baby Hope'
Philodendron bipinnatifidum 'Baby Hope'
Philodendron 'Birkin'

Philodendron hederaceum 'Brazil'

Philodendron hederaceum 'Brazil'
Philodendron micans
Philodendron 'Narrow Escape'
Philodendron 'Ring of Fire'
Philodendron tortum

Pilea depressa

Pilea libanensis

Platycerium bifurcatum
Rebutia fabrisii

Rebutia species mix
Rhaphidophora tetrasperma
Saintpaulia

Sansevieria 'Boncel'
Sansevieria 'Fernwood Mikado'
Sansevieria 'Night Owl'
Sansevieria spp.

Sarracenia 'Bug Bat'
Schefflera arboricola
Schlumbergera bridgesii
Scindapsus pictus

Common Name
walking iris

walking iris

Blushing Bromeliad
Pitcher Plant

little pickles
Madagascar Palm
Beetle Peperomia
Ripple Peperomia
Radiator Plant

Red Edge Peperomia
Marble Peperomia
Teardrop Peperomia
Raindrop Peperomia
String of Turtles

Cut Leaf Philodendron
Cut Leaf Philodendron

Heartleaf Philodendron
Heartleaf Philodendron
Velvet Leaf Philodendron

gunpowder plant

Silver Sprinkles Pilea
Staghorn Fern

fire crown cactus
orange crown cactus
Mini Monstera

African Violet

Starfish Snake Plant
Mother in Law's Tongue
Night Owl Snake Plant

Trumpet Pitcher Plant
Dwarf Umbrella Tree
holiday cactus

Satin Pothos

Family
Iridaceae
Iridaceae
Bromeliaceae
Nepenthaceae
Asteraceae
Apocynaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Piperaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Urticaceae
Urticaceae
Polypodiaceae
Cactaceae
Cactaceae
Araceae
Gesneriaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Asparagaceae
Sarraceniaceae
Araliaceae
Cactaceae
Araceae

Price

25
12
20
30
12
30

10

18

10
12

15
18
12
15
10
15
12
18
18
25

12
12
12
30

12
12
16
12
15

10
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Scindapsus trebuii 'Moonlight'
Scindapsus trebuii 'Moonlight'

Sedum 'Burrito’

Sedum dasyphyllum

Sedum hispanicum 'Aureum’

Sedum makinoi 'Tornado’

Sedum 'Pointed Leaf'

Sedum rubrotinctum 'Aurora’
Sempervivum spp. 'Chick Charms'
Senecio rowleyanus 'Variegata'
Stapelia gigantea

Stapelia grandiflora

Strelitzia nicolai

Strelitzia reginae

Syngonium podophyllum 'Milk Confetti'
Syngonium podophyllum 'Strawberry Cream'
Tacca chantrieri

Tephrocactus spp.

Tradescantia fluminensis 'Albovittatta’
Tradescantia 'Rainbow'

Tradescantia sillamontana
Tradescantia zebrina

Unknow Barrel Cactus

Unkown Cactus

Xanthosoma lindenii 'Magnificum'
Zamioculas zamiifolia

Zamioculas zamiifolia 'Lucky'
Zamioculas zamiifolia 'Super Nova'

Common Name

Sterling Silver Scindapsus
Sterling Silver Scindapsus
burrito sedum

Corsican Stonecrop
Golden Sedum

japanese stonecrop
pointy sedum

pink jelly bean

hens and chicks
Variegated String of Pearls
carrion flower

carrion flower

Giant White Bird of Paradise
Bird of Paradise
Arrowhead Plant
Arrowhead Plant

Black Bat Flower

paper spine cactus
Variegated Inchplant
Rainbow Inchplant
Cobweb Spiderwort
Silver Inchplant

Angel Wing

ZZ Plant

Round Leaf ZZ Plant
ZZ Plant

Family
Araceae
Araceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Crassulaceae
Asteraceae
Apocynaceae
Apocynaceae
Strelitziaceae
Strelitziaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Dioscoreaceae
Cactaceae

Commelinaceae
Commelinaceae
Commelinaceae
Commelinaceae

Cactaceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae
Araceae

12

12
10
30
25
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